
Bend-LaPine School District 1

Route:320AS SNOW Bus Stop Locations For 320A SNOW THREE RIVERS AM

Time:

7:15 am (stop) S CENTURY DR [S] @ FOREST LN

7:18 am (stop) STAGESTOP AT 2ND WAGON MASTER WAY [S]

7:19 am (stop) STAGESTOP @ TRAIL SCOUT [SE]

7:20 am (stop) 16879 PONY EXPRESS WAY [S]

7:28 am (stop) S CENTURY DR @ GROSS DR [SW]

7:28 am (stop) SEEVERS RD @ SUN ST [E]

7:33 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ GADWALL DR [E]

7:33 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ WIDGEON DR [E]

7:33 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ AVOCET DR [E]

7:33 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ SCAUP DR [NE]

7:34 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ GOLDEN EYE DR [SE]

7:34 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ HARLEQUIN DR [NE]

7:34 am (stop) SNOW GOOSE RD @ BRANT DR [N]


